

V

W.P(C)No. 501 OF 2001  
ITEM No.40

Court No.10

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.501/2001

J.P. SHARMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 28/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.  
Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

for State of Goa:

Ms. A. Subhashini,Adv.

for State of Manipur:

Mr. K.H. Nobin Singh,Adv.

for State of Punjab:

Ms. Jayshree Anand, Addl. Adv. Gen. Punjab.  
Mr. G. Sivabalamurgan,Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

State of M.P.:

Mr. Rohit K. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

State of Arunachal  
Pradesh:

Mr. Anil Shrivastava,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Rao,Adv.  
Ms. Bipaakkhi Borthakur,Adv.

State of U.P.:

Mr. Ajay K. Agarwal,Adv.  
Ms. Alk Agrawal,Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

State of Usttaranchal:

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal,Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Chandra,Adv.

.PA

State of Nagaland: Ms. V.D. Khanna,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay K. Shandilya,Adv.

State of Assam: Ms. Krishna Sarma,Adv.  
Ms. Asha G. Nair,Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Sidatharan,Adv.  
for Corporate Law Group,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T....J  
.SP2

Adjourned by four weeks at the request of the  
counsel for the respondents.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S.to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master