

*

W.P(C)No. 501 OF 2001
ITEM No.23

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.501/2001

J.P. SHARMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

(With Office Report)

With

T.C.(C)No.527/2003

Date : 30/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr. Manu Mridul, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Bhatt, Adv.

Mr. Suryakant, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.N. Trivedi, ASG.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore,Adv.Genl.Punjab

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

Mr. U. Hazarika,Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar Rai, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. Vinay K. Garg,Adv.

Mr. S.B. Meitei, Adv.

Mr. KH Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahib,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

Mrs Rachna Gupta,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Mr. Riyaz Jan,Adv.

Mr. S.A. Syed,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv.

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Jena,Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. A. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. A. Mariaputham,Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.

M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Mukul Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ekram Ali Ansari,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V.S. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. V.S. Sidharthan, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Kumar, Adv.
M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.
Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Dhingra, Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

We are informed that only 9 States have filed their response and others have not yet filed their response, we grant finally time to those States to file their response within 10 weeks from today. List this matter in the first week of September, 2004.

(PAWANK KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master