

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 501 OF 2001

J.P. SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention and office report )

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 527 of 2003

Date: 18/10/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

in WP: Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

in T.P.: Mr. Manu Mridul, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Dutta, A.S.G.

Mrs. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Anil K.Mishra, Adv.

Mr. A. Rohan Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivstava, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Sarup Singh, Sr.Addl.A.G.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Addl.Adv.Genl.

Mr. Naveen Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.

Mrs. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Addl.Adv.Genl.

Ms. Shivani Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Manjeet Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Vivekta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Hariksh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Harikishan Kataria, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Rathe, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Siwach, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mrs. H. Wahi, Adv.

Mrs. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Balraj B., Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. KH. Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Deepti Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mrs. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Mr. Arup, Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Sidatharan, Adv.

Mr. Riku Sharma, Adv.

for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Dr. Indra Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Rachana Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

...3/-

-3-

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Advs.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Copy of the affidavit along with all annexures filed on 22nd September, 2005

shall be served on all the counsel appearing in the case within two weeks.

List after four weeks.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master