

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 5 0 1 O F 2 0 0 1

J . P . S H A R M A

P e t i t i o n e r (s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S .

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

(W i t h a p p l n (s) f o r d i r e c t i o n s , i n t e r v e n t i o n a n d o f f i c e r e p o r t)

D a t e : 1 4 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 T h i s P e t i t i o n w a s c a l l e d o n f o r h e a r i n g t o d a y .

F o r P e t i t i o n e r (s)

Mr S Mehdi Ima m, Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawa rdy, Adv.
Mr. Surya Ka nt, Adv.

F o r R e s p o n d e n t (s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwa r Gupta , Adv
Mr. B. B. Singh , Adv
Mr. D.N. Goburdha n , Adv
 Mr Manish Kum a r, Adv.
 Mr Anant Pra k a s h, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh , Adv
Mr. Guntur Pra bha k a r , Adv
 Ms Sangeeta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi , Adv
Ms. Ka mini Jaiswal , Adv
Mr. Mukul Gupta , Adv
Mr. Pra mod Dayal , Adv
 Mr K.N.M adhusoodha na n, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish , Adv
Mrs Rachna Gupta , Adv
Mr. S.V. Deshpande , Adv
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharm a , Adv
Mr. Rajeev Sharm a , Adv
 Mr A Maria rputha m, Adv.
 Mrs Aruna Mathur, Adv.
M/S Arputha m, Arun a & Co. , Adv
Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu , Adv
Mr. Shreeka nt N. Terdal , Adv
 Mr Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Ms. Niranja n a Singh , Adv
Mr. Ranja n Mukherjee , Adv
 Mr Bhavanis ha n k a r V Gadnis, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kuma r Suri , Adv
Mr. J.S. Attri , Adv

- 2 -

I t e m N o . 1 4

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan , Adv
 Mr Naveen Sharm a, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Ba nthia , Adv
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena , Adv
Mr. Pra k a s h Shrivastava , Adv

Mr Ritu Raj, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv
Mr. Raj Singh Rana ,Adv
Mr Riku Sarm a, Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv
Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv
Mr U Hazarika, Adv.
Mr Satya Mitra, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv
Ms A Subha shini, Adv.
Ms Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Ms Nidhi Minocha, Adv.
Mr Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The respondents are given four weeks' time, as last chance, to file counter affidavit.

List the matter on 1 2. 1 2 . 2 0 0 7 .

(SUNI L THOMAS)
Registra r

hj