

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 501 OF 2001

J.P. SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH

T.P.(C) NO. 527 of 2003
(For final disposal)

Date: 13/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar ,Adv

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv

Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

2

Mrs Rachna Gupta ,Adv

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Rajeev Sharma ,Adv

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
for M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

Ms. Niranjana Singh ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri ,Adv

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Raj Singh Rana ,Adv

Mr. Navneet Kumar, Adv.
for M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

Mr. Rakesh Khanna, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

3

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Kh. Nobin Singh, Adv

Mr. Sapan Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned ASG seeks time till next week.

Finally, adjourned to next week.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master