

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 501 OF 2001

J.P. SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention and office report)
 (For final disposal)

WITH

T.P.(C) NO. 527 of 2003

(For final disposal)

Date: 21/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
 Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.
 Mr. Tabrez Ahmed, Adv.
 Mr. Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
 Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
 Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
 Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.
 Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
 Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
 Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Sharma, Adv,
 Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan ,Adv

2

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
 Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
 Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar ,Adv

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
 Ms. Bhavana Thakur, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

Mrs Rachna Gupta ,Adv

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Rajeev Sharma ,Adv

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.

Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.

Ms. Megha Gour, Adv.

for M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh ,Adv

Ms. Salini Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv

Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri ,Adv

3

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.

Ms. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr. A.K. Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. Rahul Verma, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Raj Singh Rana ,Adv

Mr. Navneet Kumar, Adv.

for M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

Mr. Rakesh Khanna, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Addl.AG
Mr. D.K. Devesh, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Kh. Nobin Singh, Adv
Mr. Sapan Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

4

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Divya Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Som Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Edward Belho, Adv
Ms. Enatoli Sema, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the Union of India again seeks time saying that she would like to place on record AERB Code and also the comments on the recommendations and submissions made.

Finally, adjourned by four weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master